
Sport Name Email Address
Baseball Head Coach Jeff Gogue gogue_j@auhsd.us

Softball Head Coach Jesse Viramontes viramontes_jes@auhsd.us

Boys Tennis Head Coach Anne Fumelle fumelle_a@auhsd.us

Boys Volleyball Head Coach Austin Esparza Moon esparzamoon_a@auhsd.us

Boys Swimming Head Coach Brian Ake ake_b@auhsd.us
Girls Swimming Head Coach Katina Kitchens kitchens_k@auhsd.us

Track - Boys Head Coach Erland Jones ecjonjr@gmail.com
Track - Girls Head Coach Wilfredo "Willie" Velasco chotito_velasco@hotmail.com

Boys Golf Head Coach Nick Cordova cordova_n@auhsd.us

Athletic Trainer Micah Ebanculla ebanculla_m@auhsd.us
Athletic Director Mike Barerra barrera_mi@auhsd.us
Athletic Director Anne Fumelle fumelle_a@auhsd.us
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